180 D RETROFIT LAMP LUMINAIRE
Project Information
Type
Name
Voltage
Product Description
180D Retrofit lamp led luminaire has a beautiful low profile design
intended for outdoor wall mounted applications, combines the

DLC
L
Q
DLC P ®
US distributor: E2 Lighting USA 19500 S. Rancho Way. Ste. 106 Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220
E: sales@e2lightingusa.com Phone: (213) 270-1938  Fax: (213) 477-2257
Power
Base 27W 36W 54W 54W2 75W 95W 115W
E26 9.2*4.45*3.15" 9.2*4.45*3.15" 9.2*4.45*3.15" 9.2*4.45*3.15"
E39 9.6*4.45*3.15" 9.6*4.45*3.15" 11.7*5.5*3.15 9.6*4.45*3.15" 11.7*5.5*3.15" 11.7*5.5*3.15" 11.7*5.5*3.15"
EX39 9.65*4.45*3.15" 9.65*4.45*3.15" 11.9*5.5*3.15" 9.65*4.45*3.15" 11.9*5.5*3.15" 11.9*5.5*3.15" 11.9*5.5*3.15"
Ordering Information
Example: E2-CLH27W1X1Y-40K-N-U-T-A
Product Power Replacement Color Temperature Photocell Furnish Base
E2-CLH27W1X1Y 27W 60-100W MH/HPS
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
57K 5700K
N not photocel T-Black
A: E39
B:EX39
E2-CLH36W1X1Y 36W 80-150W MH/HPS
E2-CLH54W1X1Y 54W 120-175W MH/HPS
E2-CLH54W1X2Y 54W 120-175W MH/HPS
E2-CLH75W1X1Y 75W 150-250W MH/HPS
E2-CLH95W1X1Y 95W 200-250W MH/HPS
E2-CLH115W1X1Y 115W 200-400W MH/HPS
Connector options
Replace CFL Replace MHL/HPS
Ballast
L